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ACADEMIC YEAR 
2023-2024

SEMESTER 1
Wednesday 23 Aug 2023: Academic Training Day
Semester Starts :  Thursday 24 Aug 2023
Semester Ends :  Wednesday 20 Dec 2023
Holidays :
Friday 01 Saturday 02 Sep 2023: Vietnam National Days
Sunday 17 Monday 18 and Thursday 21 Sunday 31 Dec 2023

SEMESTER 2
Wednesday 03 Jan 2024: Academic Training Day
Semester Starts: Thursday 04 Jan 2024
Semester Ends: Thursday 16 May 2024
Holidays :
Monday 01 Jan 2024: New Year's Day
Friday 09 Tuesday 13 Feb 2024: Tet's Holiday
Thursday 18 Apr 2024: Hung King's Festival
Tuesday 30 Apr 2024: Reunification Day
Wednesday 01 May 2024: Labour Day

SUMMER
Semester Starts :  Friday 31 May 2024
Semester Ends :  Friday 26 July 2024

Notes
Non-pulpil days
Public Holidays

Semester Starts/Ends

Academic Training Day


